
1st Jessica Enrique Dreamy Designers Burleson
1st Kay  Hardin Dreamy Designers Burleson
1st Macy Narro Dreamy Designers Burleson
1st Morgan Becka Dreamy Designers Burleson
1st Paige Dimon Dreamy Designers Burleson
2nd Alexis Meyerhoff Galveston Galveston
2nd Allison Lee Galveston Galveston
2nd Chelsey Butler Galveston Galveston
2nd Linnea Swanson Galveston Galveston
2nd Rebecca Carter Galveston Galveston
3rd Melodie Odom Ragz 2 Riches Liberty
3rd Rebekah Garvin Ragz 2 Riches Liberty
3rd Riley Boswell Ragz 2 Riches Liberty
3rd Emily Capps Ragz 2 Riches Liberty

Ag Tech & Farm Safety  1st Reagan  Cooper Fort Bend
Ag Tech & Farm Safety  2nd Brady  Wilson Walker
Beef 1st Riley  Maddie Walker
Beef 2nd Boyd Hanagroff Walker
Animal Science 1st Danae Lesner Montgomery
Health & Wellness 1st Abigayle Williams Brazos
Health & Wellness 1st Olivia Williams Brazos
Health & Wellness 2nd Kara  Hernandez Brazoria
Health & Wellness 3rd Kathleen  Coleman Lee
Horse 1st  Ruth Cartwright Hardin
Open 1st Wendell Smith Galveston
Open 2nd  Jordan Weber Brazoria
Open 3rd Maecy Rattcliff Jefferson
Open‐Ag & NR 1st Madison  Colvin Brazos
Open‐Ag & NR 2nd Braden  Brock Walker

State Qualifiers List
Duds to Dazzle

Educational Presentation



Open‐Ag & NR 3rd Kayla  Hadash Montgomery
Open‐ FCS 1st Bailey Lyon Lee
Open‐ FCS 1st Logan Perry Lee
Promote 4‐H 1st Seth Kendrick Montgomery

Public Speaking 1st Kaityln  Klwainsky  Walker
Public Speaking 2nd Rohan Balasubramanian Galveston
Public Speaking 3rd Maci  Rubesh Fort Bend

Wearable 1st Julia Hornsby Fort Bend
Wearable 2nd Anna Mott Jefferson
Wearable 3rd Maci Rubesh Fort Bend
Accessory 1st Maggie Landry Jefferson
Jewelry  1st Chelsey Butler Galveston
Jewelry  2nd Alexis Meyerhoff Galveston
Jewelry  3rd Maci Rubesh Fort Bend
Home Décor 1st Shiloh Sandford Jefferson
Pet Clothing 1st Mallory Crabtree Jefferson
Pet Clothing 2nd Noah Landry Jefferson
Pet Clothing 3rd Kathleen Coleman Lee
Home Furnishing 1st Jeremiah Bergeron Jefferson

Fantastic Fashions Under $25 1st Paige Dimon Burleson
Semi‐Formal to Formal 1st Denae Kocman Brazos

Everday Living 1st Maggie Landry Jefferson
ReFashion 1st Noah Landry Jefferson
Semi‐Formal to Formal 1st Mallory McKeever Walker
Theatre/Costume 1st Julia Hornsby Fort Bend 

Fashion Show‐ Construction

Public Speaking

Fashion Storyboard

Fashion Show‐ Buying



Mohair 1st Maci Rebush Fort Bend

Group 1‐1st Averie Boyd Chop It Like It's Hot Harris
Group 1‐1st Ernest Ellis Chop It Like It's Hot Harris
Group 1‐1st Joaquin Rivera Chop It Like It's Hot Harris
Group 1‐2nd Lauren Cottrell Rock N Rolls Brazos
Group 1‐2nd Delayna Hold Rock N Rolls Brazos
Group 1‐2nd Peyton Smith Rock N Rolls Brazos
Group 1‐2nd Denae Kocman Rock N Rolls Brazos
Group 2‐1st Danae Lesner Pawsitevely Palatable Montgomery
Group 2‐1st Kayla Hadash Pawsitevely Palatable Montgomery
Group 2‐1st Sydni Ward Pawsitevely Palatable Montgomery
Group 2‐2nd Grace Lewis 2X2 Burleson
Group 2‐2nd Colby See 2X2 Burleson
Group 2‐2nd Sydney Faust 2X2 Burleson
Group 2‐2nd Trent  Stefka 2X2 Burleson

Nutritious Snacks 1st Cason Moorman Walker
Fruits & Vegetables 1st Hannah Czajkowski Brazos
Main Dish 1st Rohan  Balasubramanian Galveston
Breads & Cereals 1st Peyton Smith Brazos

Fashion Show‐ Natural Fiber

Food Challenge

Food Show



1st Macy Alexander Lee County Lee
1st Bailey  Lyon Lee County Lee
1st Logan Perry Lee County Lee
1st Kathleen Coleman Lee County Lee
2nd Denae  Kocman Brazos County Brazos
2nd Abigayle Williams Brazos County Brazos
2nd Hannah Czajkowski Brazos County Brazos
2nd Olivia Williams Brazos County Brazos
3rd Grace Lewis Burleson County Burleson
3rd Sydney Faust Burleson County Burleson
3rd Trent Stefka Burleson County Burleson
3rd Colby See Burleson County Burleson
1st John Jones High Point Individual Waller

1st Brooke Bigford Galveston Sr Moovers Galveston
1st Naomi Boysen Galveston Sr Moovers Galveston
1st Jason Renz Galveston Sr Moovers Galveston
1st Christa Swartz Galveston Sr Moovers Galveston
2nd Cassity Brown Brazos Sr Brazos
2nd Lane Hillert Brazos Sr Brazos
2nd Mason Holmes Brazos Sr Brazos
2nd Rylie Philipello Brazos Sr Brazos
3rd Caroline Boysen Galveston Sr Beefalos Galveston
3rd Hannah Tucker Galveston Sr Beefalos Galveston
3rd Lamar Tucker Galveston Sr Beefalos Galveston
3rd Rory Vickery Galveston Sr Beefalos Galveston

1st Allason Clifford Lee Sr Lee
1st Kathleen Coleman Lee Sr Lee
1st Bailey Lyon Lee Sr Lee

Beef Quiz Bowl

Nutrition Quiz Bowl

Consumer Decision Making



1st Logan Perry Lee Sr Lee
2nd Lauren Cottrell Brazos Sr Brazos
2nd Delayna Hold Brazos Sr Brazos
2nd Mary Joy Kocmoud Brazos Sr Brazos
2nd Peyton Smith Brazos Sr Brazos
3rd Kayla Hadash Mont. Sr Pawsatively Palatable Montgomery
3rd Danae Lesner Mont. Sr Pawsatively Palatable Montgomery
3rd Jaci Nix Mont. Sr Pawsatively Palatable Montgomery
3rd Sydni Ward Mont. Sr Pawsatively Palatable Montgomery

1st Caroline Boysen Galveston Sr Indians Galveston
1st Aizlynn Roark Galveston Sr Indians Galveston
1st Wendell Smith Galveston Sr Indians Galveston
1st Rory Vickery Galveston Sr Indians Galveston
2nd Madyson Guidry Waller Sr Waller
2nd cassidy lewis Waller Sr Waller
2nd Allison McCurdy Waller Sr Waller
2nd Sarah McFarlane Waller Sr Waller
3rd Naomi Boysen Galveston Sr Colts Galveston
3rd Rebecca Carter Galveston Sr Colts Galveston
3rd Jensen Davis Galveston Sr Colts Galveston
3rd Mattie Basye Galveston Sr Colts Galveston

Celebrate 4‐H 1st Grace Lewis Burleson
Celebrate 4‐H 1st Jalee Baumann Burleson
Celebrate 4‐H 1st Kamree  Walker Burleson
Celebrate 4‐H 1st Riley  Green Burleson
Celebrate 4‐H 1st Sydney Faust Burleson
Celebrate 4‐H 1st Colby See Burleson
Celebrate 4‐H 1st Kyleigh Hruska Burleson
Celebrate 4‐H 1st Sierra Sebesta Burleson

Share the Fun

Horse Quiz Bowl



Dramedy 1st Andrew Thriac Jefferson
Dramedy 1st Jonah Romero Jefferson
Musical/Instrumental 1st Madeleine Renard Brazos
Musical/Instrumental 2nd Katelyn Miester Montgomery
Poetry/Prose 1st Gabrielle Carr Harris
Poetry/Prose 2nd Kelsey Lattin Fort Bend
Solo/Band Performance 1st Mary Joy Kocmoud Brazos
Solo/Band Performance 1st Makenna Kotrla Brazos
Solo/Band Performance 2nd Joaquin Rivera Harris
Solo/Band Performance 2nd Jonah Romero Jefferson Replacing Joaquin
Solo/Band Performance 2nd Macy Ratcliff Jefferson Replacing Joaquin
Vocal 1st Kathleen Coleman Lee
Vocal 2nd Josiah White Hardin
Vocal ?

1st Courtney  Wall High Point Team Brazos
1st Madeline Renard High Point Team Brazos
1st Ashley  Wall High Point Team Brazos
2nd Brien Nicole High Point Team Fort Bend
2nd Aileen  Ramirez High Point Team Fort Bend
2nd Kelsey  Lattin High Point Team Fort Bend
2nd Maci  Rubesh High Point Team Fort Bend
1st Courtney Wall High Point individual Brazos
2nd Erin  Stokes High Point individual Waller
3rd Lauren Henderson High Point individual Waller

1st Rylie Philipello High Point Team Brazos
1st Madison Colvin High Point Team Brazos
1st Courtney  Thurman High Point Team Brazos
1st Maggie  Jedlicka High Point Team Brazos
2nd Ashley Stoddard High Point Team Brazoria

Horse Judging Contest

Livestock Judging Contest



2nd Ben Swindull High Point Team Brazoria
2nd Zachary Wagoner High Point Team Brazoria
2nd Caitlin Gunnin High Point Team Brazoria
3rd Tyler Robertson High Point Team Lee
3rd Kenneth  Enderlin High Point Team Lee
3rd Leighton Namken High Point Team Lee

1st Cassity Brown High Point Team Brazos
1st Meagan McMurray High Point Team Brazos
1st Kaitlyn  Kotrla High Point Team Brazos
1st Myra Lovell High Point Team Brazos
2nd John  Jones High Point Team Waller
2nd Eulalia Haddox High Point Team Waller
2nd Anna Gunderson High Point Team Waller

1st Nathan Rabel High Point Team Fort Bend
1st Reese Torres High Point Team Fort Bend
1st Melody Juarez High Point Team Fort Bend
1st Hailey Thomas High Point Team Fort Bend
2nd Shiloh Sandford High Point Team Jefferson
2nd Valerie Hill High Point Team Jefferson
2nd Clara Schreck High Point Team Jefferson
2nd Anna  Mott High Point Team Jefferson
3rd Jill Stokes High Point Team Jefferson
3rd Olivia Gallegos High Point Team Jefferson
3rd Jacob Gallegos High Point Team Jefferson
3rd Alexander Jaime High Point Team Jefferson
1st Isabel Brooks High Point individual Harris

Meats ID and Evaluation Contest

Rifle Contest (Smallbore 22)


